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Product Datasheet

5-Chloro-2-(methylthio)-4-pyrimidinecarboxylic Acid, CAS [[61727-33-1]]

USB-161850

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht

CAS Nummer

5-Chloro-2-(methylthio)-4-pyrimidinecarboxylic Acid, CAS [[61727-33-
1]]

USB-161850
161850
USB-161850-1
US Biological
Biochemikalien

Alternate Name: 5-Chloro-2-(methylsulfanyl)pyrimidine-4-carboxylic
Acid, 5-Chloro-2-(methylthio)pyrimidine-4-carboxylic Acid CAS
Number: 61727-33-1 Molecular Formula: C6H5CIN202S Molecular
Weight: 204.63...

204.63

[61727-33-1]



